
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 8
10 AUG 2018 -  9:30

REFEREE KERA Anna ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid JUDGE 1 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 2 NOVOTNA Hana JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 4 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel JUDGE 6 SEPPANEN Jouni

JUDGE 7 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 7 OGDEN Jane

RESERVE CHOBANOV Georgi RESERVE ZAMPIERI Marco

1 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 112.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 46.00 158.20
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 215.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 273.70

2 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.60 104.60
303B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 162.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 212.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 263.60 10.10

3 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 55.20 55.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.50 113.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 162.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 208.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.40 258.20 15.50

4 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 55.20 55.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 100.05
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 150.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 201.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 251.85 21.85

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 101.10
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 51.60 152.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 200.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 249.10 24.60

6 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 51.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 98.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 149.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.00 195.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 243.20 30.50

Event 8
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 52.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 99.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 146.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 195.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 241.60 32.10

8 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 50.70 97.50
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 145.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 198.60
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 241.50 32.20

9 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 49.40 99.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 50.60 150.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.00 198.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 241.30 32.40

10 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 101.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 144.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 188.00
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.50 230.50 43.20

11 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 89.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 134.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 178.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 222.65 51.05

12 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.75 28.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 74.35
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 45.50 119.85
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 166.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 217.35 56.35

13 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989

105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 42.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 39.10 82.00
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 131.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.40 167.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 216.80 56.90

14 KANERVA Roosa FIN 17 MAR 1999

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.70 43.70
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 78.50
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 124.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 170.90
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 212.15 61.55

15 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 42.90 89.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 120.75
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 39.60 160.35
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 49.40 209.75 63.95

Event 8
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 BILOTTA Laura ITA 09 MAR 1996

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 50.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 22.10 72.50
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 129.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 43.70 173.40
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 209.40 64.30

17 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.20 78.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 117.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 160.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.00 206.80 66.90

18 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998

105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 46.80
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 90.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 127.95
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 160.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 197.75 75.95

Event 8
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